7=\ Seniorenbundcup
2025-04-24 SBC Gmunden

WWWWowWowowowaowawmnRNNNMNMNRNNRNDN=2 2 2 2 a2 o a8 a4
OO NODATRIOIN 2O OONDARONOO®ONODTAWN= OO

©NOoO Ok WD~

Nr.
4521
1941
2680
2141
6775
1129
2557
5789
0784
6347

. 4991
. 0777

1063

. 5090
. 4754

1937
1018
1369

. 4735
. 5509
. 6335
. 2064
. 5401

1781

. 1903
. 2049
. 2505
. 1685
. 2751
. 0575
. 5319
. 2281
. 0815
. 6320
. 6853
. 6306
. 8007
. 6321
. 6302

Name
Enzenhofer Helmut
Raffelsberger Josef
Moser Gunter
Hemmelmayr Karl
Mayrhofer Markus
Bockl Josef
Hodimoser Georg
Kellermayr Franz
Greisinger Engelbert
Fillafer Friedrich
Schinagl Anna
Augustin Hermann
Steinhuber Ferdinand
Langeneder Josef
Lindermayr Edith
Kovacic Gerhard
Schachl Gerlinde
Hartl Josef
Aichinger Robert
Gutenbrunner Franz
Riezinger Alfred
Schonka Wolfgang
Winter Karl
Wiesinger Franz
Prem Josef
Dallinger Helmut
Konig Johann
Steiner Katharina
Wastl Friedrich
Hagenhofer Robert
Hintringer Marianne
Wagner Elfriede
Lacher Gerhard
Eckmair Georg
Nefischer Susi

Schrattenecker Helmut

Niederhauser Josef
Eckmair Monika
Schrattenecker Maria

Ort
Haibach i.M.
Gschwandt
Steinerkirchen
Eferding
Ottensheim
Neukirchen
Strobl
Buchkirchen
Frankenmarkt
Seekirchen
Pondorf
Pondorf
Pettenbach
Schlierbach
Ebensee
Wels
Stral} i.A.
Linz
Bad Schallerbach
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Ebensee
Steyregg
NuRRbach
Ottnang a.H.
Ampflwang i. H.
Eferding
Wolfsegg a.H.
Bad Goisern
Wels
Putzleinsdorf
Neufelden
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Strald i.A.
Steinerkirchen
Perg
Frankenmarkt
AltmUnster
Steinerkirchen
Frankenmarkt

Cup
188
144
129
121
120
116
113
111

97
91
88
82
76
68
64
63
63
58
58
57
45
42
40
34
30
27
15
10
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Ges
276
188
158
143
140
132
126
122

R1
162

R3
50
151
13
84
110
108
26
64
63

1
100




# Nr.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

2372
0927
1813
0942
6531
8076
6342
2521
6336
2898
1835
1402
4671
6697
2241
1605
6328
1557
0832
6718
2165
6334
5320
4922
5685
1508
5474
6346

Name
Dobersberger Gustav
Edlinger Maria
Proksch Rudolf
Lorenz Ernst
Hannl Franz
Langer Udo
Loistl Helga
Wimmer Anton
Blaha Martina
Hartl Johann
Aigner Franz
Morgenbesser Gerlinde
Kurz Karl
Hagenhofer Mathilde
Mittendorfer Manfred
Loistl Lore
Weinbacher Siegmund

Zauner-Schilcher Roman.

Schachl Erwin
Grimm Ingrid
Wegschaider Adolf
Riezinger Waltraud
Hintringer Rainer
Peer Franz

Gluck Gerald
Zauner Hubert
Pramhas Josef
Sommerauer Franz

Ort
Steyregg
Ohlsdorf
St. Georgen i.A.
Reichenau i.M.
Mauthausen
Pinsdorf
Gmunden
Puchkirchen
Seekirchen
Alberndorf
Ottnang a.H.
Bad Hall
Mauthausen
Putzleinsdorf
Hartkirchen
Gmunden
Ebensee
Bad Ischl
Straly i.A.

Kirchdorf a.d.Krems

Steyregg
Ebensee
Neufelden

Bad Goisern
Kaltenleutgeben
Bad Ischl
Waldneukirchen
Oberndorf

R1 R2 R3
-9 12 -29
-6 -1 -22

-31 96 -98

-70 -2 39
-6 -27 0
15 -17 -37

27 22 -40

-38 -62 53

-10 4 -46

-54 -8 0

-58 -14 6

-56 -39 25

-31 -6 -33

-28 -9 -41

8 -46 -43

-62 24 -44

-12 0 -75

-30 -21 37
50 -38 -101

21 -88 -30

-87 -7 -8

-28 -50 -28
-1 =51 -71

-29 -59 -51

-36 -84 -25

-718 -36 -55

27 -48 -156

-40 -72 77
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